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APPLICATION  FDA approved hose designed for suction and delivery of wine, juice, soft drinks and other 
foodstuffs. Not suitable for fatty foods.

MATERIAL  Tube – White smooth EPDM food quality rubber. 
Cover – Blue or Red smooth (wrapped finish) synthetic rubber, weathering resistant. 
Reinforcement – High strength synthetic cord and helix wire.

COLOUR  Red

TEMPERATURE  – 30°C to + 95°C

PART NO. I.D O.D REEL W.P B.P BEND

MM MM LENGTH (M) BAR BAR MM

ECO-D-19--60 19.1 32 60 10 30 150

ECO-D-25-60 25.4 38 60 10 30 205

ECO-D-32-60 31.8 46 60 10 30 225

ECO-D-50-60 50.8 64 60 10 30 405

ECO-D-76-60 76 91 60 10 30 610

ECO-D-102-60 102 120 60 10 30 815

ECO WINE
DELIVERY HOSE

WEIGHT

KG

0.735

0.885

1.225

1.685

2.74

4.50


