FOOD

ECO WINE DELIVERY HOSE

APPLICATION FDA approved hose designed for suction and delivery of wine, juice, soft drinks and other foodstuffs. Not suitable for fatty foods.

 MATERIAL
 Tube – White smooth EPDM food quality rubber.

 Cover – Blue or Red smooth (wrapped finish) synthetic rubber, weathering resistant.

 Reinforcement – High strength synthetic cord and helix wire.

COLOUR

Alt land

℃ TEMPERATURE - 30°C to + 95°C

Red



				\bigcirc		Î	1
PART NO.	I.D	O.D	REEL	W.P	B.P	WEIGHT	BEND
	\sim	MM	LENGTH (M)	BAR	BAR	KG	MM
ECO-D-19-60	19.1	32	60	10	30	0.735	150
ECO-D-25-60	25.4	38	60	10	30	0.885	205
ECO-D-32-60	31.8	46	60	10	30	1.225	225
ECO-D-50-60	50.8	64	60	10	30	1.685	405
ECO-D-76-60	76	91	60	10	30	2.74	610
ECO-D-102-60	102	120	60	10	30	4.50	815